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Tz ?Zﬁ% e 2016-07-04 20,000 146,200
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S 2016-06-29 4,000 0
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N 2016-09-14 5,000 10,200
S H 2016-09-30 5,000 5,200
S 2016-04-07 18,000 10,400
Fe 2016-04-08 8,000 2,400
SEN 2016-04-27 30,000 32,400
S H 2016-05-12 30,000 2,400
N 2016-05-17 8,000 10,400
FiEF ZEZ}%% S 2016-05-31 8,000 2,400
) FEN 2016-06-06 20,000 22,400
EN 2016-06-21 4,000 26,400
EN 2016-07-13 7,000 33,400
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S 2016-04-05 300 5,200
S 2016-04-06 500 4,700
S 2016-04-08 500 4,200
S 2016-04-11 200 4,000
s
. AR S 2016-04-12 600 3,400
PRI PR 5 S 2016-04-13 400 3,000
el S 2016-04-14 1,500 1,500
DN 2016-04-20 2,000 3,500
S 2016-04-22 500 3,000
sS4l 2016-04-25 500 2,500
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S H 2016-05-19 500 2,600

S 2016-05-31 2,100 500
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EN 2016-07-27 500 800

SEN 2016-09-12 200 1,000

S 2016-09-21 200 800

SEN 2016-03-30 500 500

S 2016-03-31 500 0

KN 2016-04-05 1,000 1,000

S 2016-04-06 1,000 0

SEN 2016-04-20 400 400

S 2016-04-22 400 0

YN 2016-05-09 300 300

L RIEH IN 2016-05-10 200 500
T3 75 {’g\f‘;ﬁf\ TN 2016-05-13 500 1,000
Eﬂfﬁ"%m S 2016-05-17 500 500
S 2016-05-19 200 300

YN 2016-05-23 200 500

YN 2016-05-30 200 700

N 2016-05-31 300 1,000

S 2016-05-31 700 300

SEN 2016-06-01 200 500

FH 2016-06-02 300 200
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i 2016-06-13 200 0
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YN 2016-08-29 200 700

SEN 2016-08-31 200 900

S 2016-09-05 400 500
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TN 2016-09-21 200 600
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DN 2016-08-02 400 400
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g | AR ——
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DN 2016-09-12 1,200 1,200

FH 2016-09-20 300 900

y 2016-09-21 900 0
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FEN 2016-08-19 500 500

EN 2016-08-23 700 1,200

EN 2016-08-30 600 1,800

TN 2016-09-08 1,400 3,200

YN 2016-09-09 500 3,700

SEN 2016-09-12 1,800 5,500
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SEN 2016-03-31 3,100 13,900
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,_\:_ N AY 72 }—'_ A 1Y I—I
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SEN 2016-07-19 85,344 85,344
S 2016-07-20 14,199 71,145
SEN 2016-07-21 18,700 89,845
SEH 2016-07-22 87,999 1,846
S 2016-07-25 1,800 46
R SEN 2016-07-26 2,800 2,846
P RIUE S| %m% S 2016-07-27 2,800 46
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